Lots 65 and 66, Block “E”, Greenwood Park No. 2, according to the 
map or plat thereof as recorded in Plat Book 8, Page 16 of the Public 
Records of Pinellas County, Florida.  

Parcel Number: 10/29/15/33552/005/0650 

4. The Parties agree the value of the Property is Sixty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Six 

Dollars and 00/100 Cents ($67,806.00) and that per this Agreement, the Property will be 
transferred to Buyer for the development of affordable housing.   

5. The City agrees to convey and transfer to Buyer, all of the City’s right, title, and interest in 
and to the Property subject to the terms, conditions, and provisions herein in return for a